LED LAMPS
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
T8 Linear Bypass Series
High performance T8 Linear Bypass Lamps are energy efficient,
long lasting replacements for traditional T8 and T12 fluorescent
linear lamps

1"
(25 mm)
Ordering Information
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL THD Equivalent
Wattage
42 Single Pin 82875 T896FR42/840/BYP2/SP/LED 120-277 4000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% 86
42 Single Pin 82876 T896FR42/850/BYP2/SP/LED 120-277 5000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% 86
42 Recessed Double Contact 82877 T896FR42/840/BYP2/RDC/LED 120-277 4000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% 86
42 Recessed Double Contact 82878 T896FR42/850/BYP2/RDC/LED 120-277 5000 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% 86
42 Recessed Double Contact 82879 T896FR42/865/BYP2/RDC/LED 120-277 6500 82 5500 50,000 270° 1/10 96" <20% 86
$0
$100
$200
$300